Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com=

Sent: Monday, 3 lune 2019 4:24 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Cc Chong Boon Sen; Alfred Toh; Chee 50 Chow

Subject; RE: <5eek Mandate> ; Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD69445 (01 ; CTI -
SNM18D04480C02) AND GBG2849U (TP : LKK REF -CC3/CTIN8016833/pb3) on
12.09.2018

Attachments: image001.png; image002.png

Dear Hsiao Tong

We refer your emails pertaining to the above matter,

Please proceed to resolve the property domage claim at $4,268.79
Aside to Boon Sen, please update accordingly.

Best Regards

Alfred

From: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.coms=

Sent: Monday, June 3, 2019 2:52:08 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: Alfred Toh; Chong Boon Sen; Admin A

Subject: RE: <Seek Mandate= ; Direct Settlermnent - Accident Involving GBD&7445 (Ol : CTI -
SNM18D04480C02) AND GBG2842U (TP : LKE REF -CC3/CTINE014833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to our mandate dated 24/12/2018.

Kindly let us have your mandatefinstruction as third party is chasing for offer.

Best Regards,

Hsico Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKk Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com<mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51,
Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong [LKKAUtO)

Sent: Wednesday, 24 April 2019 10:42 PM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Cc: Alfred Toh (alfred toh@sg.cntaiping. com) <alfred.toch@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong Boon Sen
<boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto,com>
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Subject: Re: <Seek Mandate> : Direct Setflement - Accident Involving GBD4&9445 (O] : CTI -
SNM18D04480C02) AND GBG284%U (TP : LKK REF -CC3/CT118016833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

URGENT

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to our mandate dated 24/12/2018.

Kindly let us have your mandate/finstruction as third party is chasing for offer.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Fhone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com=mailtc:chewht@lkkauto.com=> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51,
Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408733)

From: Hsiao Tong (LEKAuUto)

Sent: Sunday, 31 March 2017 10:06 AM

To: cldimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com=mailto:claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com=>

Ce: Chong Boon Sen; Admin A; Alfred Toh

(alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com=<mailto:alfred. toh@sg.cntaiping.com=)

Subject: RE: <Seek Mandate> : Direct Setflement - Accident Involving GBD&9445 (Ol : CTI -
SNM18D04480C02) AND GBG2849U (TP : LKK REF -CC3/CTI180146833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

URGENT

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to our mandate dated 24/12/2018.

Kindly let us have your mandate/finstruction as third party is chasing for offer.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Phone: 4742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com<mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com> | fax: 4741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408%33)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 25 March 2019 12:58 PM

To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com’
=claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com<madilto:claimsdept@sg.cntdiping.com=>=>

Cc: 'Chong Boon Sen’ <boonsen.chong@sg.cnfaiping.com<mailto:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com=>2;
Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com<mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com=>>

Subject: RE: <Seek Mandate> : Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD&9445 (O : CTI -
SNM18D04480C02) AND GBG284%U (TP : LKK REF -CC3/CTI18016833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

URGENT

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to our mandate dated 24/12/2018.

Kindly let us have yvour mandate/finstruction as third party is chasing for offer.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 4742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com<mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com> | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 8 March 2019 2:33 PM
To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com<mailto;claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com=
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Cc: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cniaiping.com<mailto:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com=>;
Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com<mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com=>>

Subject: Re: <Seek Mandate> : Direct Settiement - Accident Involving GBD67445 (O . CTl-
SNM18D04480C02) AND GBG2842U (TP : LKK REF -CC3/CTIN8014833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

we refer to our mandate dated 24/12/2018.

Kindly let us have your mandate/instruction as third party is chasing for offer,

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pie Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewhi@lkkauto.com<mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com> | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 1 March 2017 2:11 PM

To: claoimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com<mailta:claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com=

Cc: Chong Boon Sen; Admin A

Subject: RE: <Seek Mandate> : Direct Setflement - Accident Involving GBD&7445 (O CTI-
SNM18D04480C02) AND GBG2849U (TP : LKK REF -CC3/CTI18016833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

we refer to our mandate dated 24/12/2018.

Kindly let us have your mandate/instruction as third party is chasing for offer.



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com<mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com> | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Hsico Tong [LKKAuUio)

Sent: Thursday, 21 February 2019 7:26 AM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com<mailto:claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: 'Chong Boon Sen’' <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com<mailto:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>>;
Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com<mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com==

subject; RE: <5eek Mandate> : Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD6%445 (O1 : CTl -

SN 18D04480C02) AND GRG284%U (TP : LKK REF -CC3/CTI18014833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

Cear Sirs/Mdm,

we refer to our mandate dated 24/12/2018.

Kindly let us have your mandate/instruction as third party is chasing for offer.

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auio Consultants Pie Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com=mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com> | fax: &741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408733)



From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUto)

Sent: Monday, 24 December 2018 8:21 AM

To: 'Claims Dept of CTI' <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com<mailto:claimsdept@sg.cniaiping.com>>

Cc: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com<mailto:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com=>;
Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: <Seek Mandate> : Direct Settlerment - Accident Involving GBDA7445 (Ol : CTI - SNM18D04480C02)
AND GBG2849U (TP : LKK REF -CC3/CTI18014833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

Your ref : SNM18D04480C02

Ourref : CC3/CT118016833/Upb3g2

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 67445(0Ol) & GBG 2B47U(TF) ON 12/0%/2018

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occured when our insured driver reversed and hit onto third party parked vehicle

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer " CYCLE & CARRIAGE.FULCO MOTOR DEALER PL" at
$6,268.99(all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed

Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)



$8,333.16

$ 5.860.39

2. Loss of Rental (4days x $95.00) (w/G5T)

$  406.60

$  406.60 (4days x $95.00) (w/GST)

3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee

3 2.00

3 2.00

Total

18.741.76

$ 6.268.99

**04 days recommendation for repair.

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Best Regards,

Hsioo Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com<mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com> | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com<mailto:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>>
Sent: Monday, 1 October 2018 4:13 PM

To: Hsico Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com<mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com=>>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD67445 (Ol 1 CTi - SNM18D04480C02) AND GBG2847U

(TP : LKK REF -CC3/CT118016833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

Dear Hsiao tong,

Insured report (pls find attachment).

We await your further advice,

Thank you,

Regards,
Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive

Claims

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 63896171

Fox: 62247175

Email: boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com<mailto:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com=>

Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com<htip://www sg.cniaiping.com>

Disclaimer :



This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance
(Singapore) Pte. Lid. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping
Insurance [Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial,
is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please nofify the sender immediately.

From: Shu Pei (LkKAute) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 21 September, 2018 5:31 PM

To: Lucas Lee <lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com<mailto:lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com>>

Cc: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com<mailfo:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>>;
Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com<mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com>>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD&7445 (Ol : CTI - SNM18D04480C02) AND GBG2849U
(TP : LKK REF -CC3/CTI18016833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

We had inspected TP vehicle GBG 2849U at M/s Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
4 TP estimated cost of repair

- Preliminary advice

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID; 6742
3197

Thank you

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6364-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com<mailto;shupei@lkkauto.com= | fax: 46741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)



From: Lucas Lee <lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com<mailtolducas lee@sg.cntaiping.com>>

Sent: Thursday, 20 September 2018 7:56 AM

To: Shu Pei [LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com<mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com=>>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD69445 (Ol : CTI - SNM18D04480C02) AND GBG2849U
(TP : LKK REF -CC3/CTI18016833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

Dear Shu Pei,

Our insured has not reported the accident yet.

Lucas Lee

Claims Department [Motor)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pie. Lid,

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Direct [45) 6389 6181
Fox (85) 6222 7175/6224 7478

Ermnail: lucas.lee@sg.cniaiping.com<mailtolucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com>
Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com<http://www sg.cntaiping.com/>

[cid:image001.png@01D47B460.BABEF860]

Disclaimer

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance
(Singapore) Pte. Lid. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping
Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissermination, either in whole or partial,
is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 19 September, 2018 10:51 AM
To: lucas Lee

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: Direct Setflement - Accident Involving GBD69445 (Ol @ CTI - SNM18D04480C02) AND GBG2847U

(TP : LKK REF -CC3/CTI18014833/pb3) on 12.09.2018
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WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter,

Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for
our necessary action.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Litd

Phone: 6364-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com<mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com> | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Lucas Lee <lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com<mailto:lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com>=

Sent: Monday, 17 September 2018 3:42 PM

To: Shu Pei [LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com<mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com>>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD&7445 (Ol : CTI - SNMI1BD04480C02) AND GBG2845U

(TP : LKK REF -CC3/CTI18016833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

Dear Sirs,

Kindly refer to the above attachment.

Case Handler: Chong Boon Sen

Lucas Lee
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Claims Department (Motor)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Direct (63) 6389 4181
Fax [65) 6222 7175/6224 7478

Email: lucas.lee@sg.cniaiping.com<mailto:lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com>
Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com<http://www .sg.cntaiping.com/=

[cidiimage002.png@01D49B40.BABE?860]

Disclaimer :
This message is confidential: its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance
[Singapore) Pie. Lid. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping

Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial,
is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailte:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 14 September, 2018 3:26 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: Lucas Lee: Chong Boon Sen; Hsico Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBD&7445 (Ol : CTl - TBA) AND GBG284%U (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI18016833/pb3) on 12.09.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir f Madam,

we refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct setflement case from M/s Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Lid.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

3 TP EST & GlA report
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Please be informed that preliminary advice is not ready yet.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742
3197.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultanis Pte Lid

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com<mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com> | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp://www.symanteccloud.com
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Our Ref : GBG28495U
Your Ref : GBDB944S

November 17, 2018
AR. REGISTERED

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)
3 ANSON ROAD # 16-00

SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

Attention: Motor Claims,

Dear SirfMadam,

Repair Services Rendered to Vehicle Reg. No.GBG2849U — Accident on 12/09/2018
ALONG TAMPINES BLOCK 838 STREET 82 OPEN CARPARK.

We are pleased to enclose our invoice number 77408591 dated 12/11/2018 amounting as follows:

Cost of Repair S% 5860.39
Loss of RENTAL 04 DAYS X 5%$95.00 5% 406.60 (inclusive of GST)
LTA Search Fee s$ 2.00
Grand Total S5$6268.99

In addition, attached are the supporting documents of repair services rendered to the
abovementioned vehicle.

Please acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thank you.
Yours sincerely

Cycle & Carriage —Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
Eunos Service Centre

Encs.



!’ VU Aute

. Consuliants
MM B, B & B Phatid

51 URTAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (0651 62363561 FAX : (163) 62364313

Our Ref: CC3/CT118016833/Upb3
05 OCT 2018

CALI FURNITURE & GENERAL CONTRACTORS
BLK 3016 BEDOK NORTH AVE 4

#02-07

SINGAPORE 489547

ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 69445 AND GBG 2849U ON 12/09/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to deal with
the third party claim against vour policy.

We have received a claim from GBG 2849U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not
in your driver’s favour as he reversed and collided onto third party parked vehicle. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler

DID: 67423197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

e China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG2843U AND GBD69445 ON 12/9/2018
Own Yehicle's Number Other Vehicle's Number Date OF Accident
Along TAMPINES BLOCK 838 STREET 82 OPEN CARPARK

Accident Location

BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY , I/We INSTAMART PTE LTD. 201427337G

Mame of Policy Holder & NRIC/Passport/Fin #

of BLK 824H TAMPINES STEERT 82 #01-70 TAMPINES ARCADIA SINGAPORE 528842

Address of Policy Holder

Owner of Vehicle Registration Number GBG2849U hereby authorize Cyele & Carriage-Fulco Motor
Own Vehicle Number
Dealer Pte Ltd. to act for me with respect to my claim for repair cost and Car Rental and/or Loss of Use ( "claim”)

for my vehicle GBG2849U that was damaged.

Cwn Vehicle Number

| further Authorized Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd. To settle my above mentioned claim in a manner
that they deem fit and Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd. |s further Authorize to Signed on my behalf &
receive payment further to settlement cheque/s of my claim with payment being made in favour of

Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd | further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach
on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis in so far as the driver/owner/insurers

of the vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 12 SEPTEMBER  (Month) 2018  (Year)

:IlL, ' f

INSTAMART PTE LTD.

Signed E!-',:(.Ia'lm;;lr'nt,a"F’i::lil:'n,.r Holder Signed by " The Workshop"



Bolicy Mo : DMCVSN1514981803 Claim Mo : SNMLEDO44B0COZ
Claimant ¢ IMSTAMART PTE. LTD.
Amount : SBE6,268.89

SINGAPORE DOLLARS SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT AND
CENTS NINETY NINE Only

i/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount te be paid to me/us in full &
final settlement of all claims, ceosts & disbursements for injuries / damages
sustained by mefus through an accident invelving

Claimant Vehicle Ho. : GBG2843U
Insured Vehicle No. : GBD&9445

Date of Loss : 12/09/2018
Place of Accident : TAMPINES BLEK B38 STREET B2 OPEN CARPARK

IH COMSIDERATION of the payment made to me/fus of the aforementioned sum by
CHIMR TAIPING INSURBNCE ({SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD., I/We agree absolutely to
discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE [SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. ‘and/ox

Insured Mame : CALI FURNITURE & GENERAL CONTRACTORS
Driver HName : TAN CHOOM HACQ ([CHEN JUNHAO]

from all elaims, present or future in respect of all loss, injury or damage
sustained by mefus arising out of the said accident.

I acknowledge that this payment is made without admission of liability on the
part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE {SINGAPORE)} PFTE. LTD.

(1} General Damages 55
{2y Cost of Repalr/Exeess 55 5,860.3%9
{3y Lozs of Ye=/Rental /Eeesing 855 406.60
14] GIA/Police Reports/
Investigation Results/Search Fees 55 2.00
(5] Medical Reports/Expenses 835
(6] Survey Fees/B.T. Feas g5
{7 Cest including Disbursement 5
TOERL s e VRO |- £ PRA_GG

INSTAMART PTE. LTD
B42H TA MPINES STREET B2
Claimant Mame : il 1-T0S hERRA2 NRIC Mo :

Zignature ¥ Date : .‘,(:.,‘ ?KFI




€e

CYCLE & CARRIAGE:-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD

EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE

A

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857 mAXxXus
TAX INVOICE
Co Reg Mo : 1997073032 G5T Reg Mo : 19-3707303-2
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
) Pte. 4
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) TsE NosNane {Instanart Pte. Lic
3 Anson Road #16-00 Reg No/Reg Date GBGZ2845U [/ 03/07/2017
Springleaf Tower Date In/Mileage 16/10/2018/ 1B7:0
Singapore 079909 Chassis/Package LSKG4GL10HA410037
e e Engine No 19D4N1PYGBO1KO52
Contact Mo 63896111 Make/Model MAXCY/GLOD19TMT
Colour/Trim GRY J/ BK Black
AccountNo Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No  Invoice/Credit Note No
FOOOOO18 Credit lEKllﬁEUle 0B8:41 DS 323 / ChrisBulaclac 64036 77408591
Description of Goods | Services Qty Unit Price Disc% Amount
S MIPNTEBOEE 60.00
TO CHECK LIGHTING AND WIRING SYSTEM ON FRONT ACCIDENT
AFFECTED AREAS
S MIPNT&B2088 1200.00
TO REPLACE FROMT BUMPER,RH HEADLAMP.RHF FENDER,ETC
STRAIGHTEN REFORM,ALIGN ON RH SIDE ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
S MIPNTBB088 100.00
TO APPLY SEALANT KIT ON NEW PANEL
S MIPNT9B088 1470.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON RH SIDE & FRT ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
M SUNDRY 50.00
COMPANY STICKER
X NCOOOD71562 FASCIA-FRT BPR(W/ LP 1.00 437.00 0.00 437.00
X NCOODGE1663 PLUG-HOLP WASHING ME 1.00 6.00 0.00 6.00
X NCOOOLBOBY ERACKET-HDLP WASHING 1.00 11.00 ¢.00 11.00
X MCODO37358 PANEL-FRT FOGLIGHT R 1.00 10.00 0.00 10,00
X NCOODDZ24454 SUPPORT-BUMPER FRT 1.00 6.00 0.00 6.00
X NCOOD24453 SUPPORT=-BUMPER FRT 1.00 6.00 0.00 6.00
X NCO0056664 HEADLAMP RH 1.00 1652.00 0.00 1652.00
¥ NCOOO70693-4100 FENDER-FRT RH 1.00 376.00  0.00 376.00
X NCO00ZB358 PANEL-FDR INSULATOR 1.00 8.00 0.00 8.00
X NCODDZ27161-4100 BRACKET ASM-FDR MOUN 1,00 15.00 0.00 15.00
X NCOOOT3482 RHF WHEEL SHIELD LIN 1.00 70.00 0.00 70.00
Z NOTES F.0.C.
ACCIDENT ON 12/069/2018 ALONG TAMPINES BLOCK 838 STREET B2 OPEN CARPARK
OWMER CLAIMING THIRD PARTY
REQUIRED REPLACEMENT VEHICLE (R/A-21894)
TP # GBDE944S TP INS : CHINA TAIPING
Parts 2,597.00 Nett 5,477.00
Labour 0.00 7% G5T on 5477.00 383.39
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 2,830.00 Total Payable 5,860.39
Others(Lub,etc) 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry 50.00 Total Due 5,860.39
Total(w/o GST) 5,477.00 Balance B/FWD 9,271.55
Total Payable or C/FWD 15,131.94

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days
Cheques should be crossed and made payable to CYCLE &

"CARRIAGE - FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD - (SERVICE)

This is a computer generated decument, no signature is required.
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Ormco

LEASING PTE LTD

Reg Na:201021308G GST Nao: 2010213086

22 Ubi Road 4, Fulco Building S'pore 408617
Tel: (65) 6743 6266 Fax: (65) 6420 6328

RENTAL AGREEMENT No.sT/21894

Hirer Particulars - = Veh.No. (7. - r | Replace Veh. No.
Name [n5Tamal 1 mER _ Make | Model Mo xusCV /G 10 Auto/Manual
Addrass LK A4 |.iI .-.::-"-;.' i Sthad B gl -I_L- Date/Time Out | j&/lc (2018 KM Out
S Tvialare ¥E47 Mobile Date/Time In | 20 /i< m_r by KM In |
NRIC/Passport Tel (Office) Estimated Date/Time Return
Employar Occupation | Rental Charges - 55 213
Authorised Driver's Particulars - Haurs @ Per Hour
Name g Tan Rerw ) A | Deys @ |95 o) | PerDay | 330.0C
Address Lk " Tampiwes &2 51145 Sl s Weeks @ | PerWeek
— ¢ Manths @ | Per Month
NRIC/Passport Mationality Optional Charges -
Date of Birth Cccupation Delivery @ Per Trip
DiLicence Mo, Pass Date Collection ] Per Trip
Expiry Date | Country of ssue M'sia Surcharge | @& Per Day
Tal (Res) | Tel (Office) PAI @ Per Day
(A) - ACCIDENTS (D)- DENTS (S} - SCRATCHES Others
Sub-Total | 340 - 0C
Add 7% GST 16-kb
{A) Estimated Total Rental | S0 L. 0
Extension -
Extension Rental X
M'sia Surcharge x
x

| Others -

Sub-Total

ACCESSORIES CHECK

Add 7% GST

CJoamcx: [ ] &70:Tocis (B} Extension/others Total
m m []8iTyre [ ] HubCaps
E F E F [1s/rmM [ ] Radio/CD (A} + (B) Grand Total Rental Charges
Physical Damage Excess Hirer's Acknowledgement Less Prepayment ]
Singapore - Own Damage S52,000.00 Balance Due
Singapore - 3rd Party Claim S%2,000.00 Mode of Payment : Cash | Nets /| Cheque / VISA/ MC
Malaysia (if applicabla) S58,000.00 Card No/Cheque No.
For Driver aged below 24 or Invoice No.
;E\?i:; :;;::;f:: él?ﬂﬁ S$$3,000.00 | Deposit Amount
of age or Work Permit Holder, | {Additional) DM Mo.
IMPORTANT NOTE: Remarks: Deposit Raflirldad & Received By

1. Only drivers registered with FULCO Leasing Pte Ltd (the Owner) are authorisad to
drive the Vehicle. Should the Vehicle is damaged or stolon while being driven by
unauthorised drivers, the Hirer is llable for the full cost of repair or the value of the
Vahicle it the Vehicle is belng stolen & other losses suffered by the Owner,

[ ]

. The Hirer shall not permit the Vehicle to be used for purposes which confiict with

the Law in connaction with theft, drug padaling or trafficing, smuggling or any
other criminal action, Should tha Vehicle is confiscated by the Governmeant under
such circumstances, the Hirer shall Indeminify the Ownar the value of the Vehicle
plirs all cost and oxpenses Incurred,

1 W

The hirer heraby read and understood all terms and conditions
stated on this page and overleaf ;

for Fulco Leasing Pte Ltd

Hirer Signature/Co's Stamp/Date

Authorised Signature/Date




% @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD /’R"‘\
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE \&/

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857 mpRARxXus
TAX INVOICE
Co Reg Mo : 1997073032 G5T Reg Mo : 19-9707303-Z
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) Cust No/Name {Istamart Pie. Ltd,
3 Anson Road #16-00 Reg No/Reg Date GBGZB45U / 03/07/2017
Springleaf Tower Date In/Mileage 16/10/2018/ 18750
imwg:e_ﬂ??g”ﬂ Chassis/Package LSKG4GL1OHA410037
benz-Llalms. Dapk. Engine No 1904N1PYGBO1KO52
Contact Mo 63896111 Make/Model MAXCY /GLOD19TMT
Colour/Trim GRY / BK Black
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No  Invoice/Credit Note No
FOQOoOO18 Credit lZflleUle 11:37 05 218 / MarslLer 64936 77408643
Description of Goods | Services Qty  UnitPrice Disc% Amount
M SUNDRY 380.00
LOSS OF RENTAL O4DAYS x S$101.65 = 55406.60
R/A-21894
Parts 0.00 Hett 380.00
Labour 0.00 7% G5T on 380.00 26.60
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 0.00 Total Payable 406.60
Others(Lub,etc) 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry 380.00 Total Due 406.60
Total (w/o G5T) 380.00 Balance B/FWD 21,199.91
Total Payable or C/FWD 21,606.51

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days.
Cheques should be crossed and made payable to CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD - (SERVICE)

This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.
Page 1 of 1



Invoice Page 1 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

m" 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
IWE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref Mo: GR-18-141363
Date of Request; 12/09/2018 Your Ref Na: Online Purchase

Cycle & Carmage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Lid
330 Ubi Road 3
Singapore 408650

Dear SirMladam

Enquiry Date 120972018

Engquiry By Mars Ler Yeong Cherng

TP Wehicle No GEDG3445

Accident Date 12/09/2018

Enquiry Result

|TF" Yehicle Mo [Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No
|GBDEY44S }Chlna Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid. |20/03/2018-19/03/2019 15389 6111
Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the onginal reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapare and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any
loss or damage arising aut of or in connection with the reparts or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature,

https://www.giarme.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_genin... 12/9/2018



Invoice

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Our Ref Mo: GR-18-141363
Date of Request: 12/09/2018

Cycle & Carnage Fulce Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
330 Ubi Road 3
Singapore 408650

Dear SirfMadam

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref No. Online Purchase

Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
IWE Phone +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours, Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
G5T Registration No: M400017735

Enguiry Date 12/09/2018

Enquiry By Mars Ler Yeong Cherng

TP Vehicle No. GBDE9445

Accident Date 12/08/2018

|DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)

TP Insurer Enguiry 187
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) ; 2.00
Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRG [] Cash [] Cheque

https://www.giarme.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_genin... 12/%2018




